Skraseting

17.12.1903

17.12.1903

17.12.1903

05.01.1904

05.01.1904

05.01.1904

05.01.1904

05.01.1904

05.01.1904

05.01.1904

05.01.1904

05.01.1904

25.09.1905

07.03.1910

NR

TG 179

TG 180

TG 181

TG 275

TG 276

TG 277

TG 278

TG 279

TG 280

TG 281

TG 282

TG 284

TG 37

TG 464

Navn

Kobbin
Dgrum

Rita
Dgrum

Egil
Dgrum
Smiril
Lobra

Royndin
Dgrum

Laksen
Vikarbyrgi

Ritan
Vikarbyrgi

Lundin
Vikarbyrgi

Alkan
Vikarbyrgi

Tjaldri
Vikarbyrgi

Teistin
Vikarbyrgi

Valkyrien
Dgrum

Anna Elisabeth

Vikarbyrgi

Felen
Dgrum

Bataslag

Arabatur
6 arar

Arabatur
4 arar

Arabatur
4 arar

Arabatur
4 arar

Arabatur
6 arar

Arabatur
8 arar

Arabatur
4 arar

Arabatur
6 arar

Arabatur
6 arar

Arabatur
6 arar

Arabatur
4 arar

Arabatur
4 arar

Arabatur
4 arar

Arabatur
8 arar

Tons

1,04 brt.

0,6 brt.

1,61 brt.

0,51 brt.

1,11 brt.

1,47 brt.

0,91 brt.

1,01 brt.

1,01 brt.

0,85 brt.

0,87 brt.

0,84 brt.

0,73 brt.

1,49 brt.

Batar 1 Lobra, @grum og Vikarbyrgi

Longd

20,5 ft.

14,85 ft.

22,95 ft.

14,95 ft.

22,8 ft.

23,4 ft.

18,9 ft.

21,1 ft.

20,55 ft.

18,6 ft.

19,2 ft.

18,5 ft.

18,5 ft.

24,0 ft.

Stao

Agrum 1901

@grum 1880

@grum 1883

Sandefjord

1902

@Dgrum 1896

Sumba 1902

Vagi 1845

Sumba 1900

Sumba 1885

@grum 1902

@grum 1902

Agrum 1900

Vagi 1905

@grum 1911

Manning

4 mans

4 mans

4 mans

2 mans

6 mans

8 mans

2 mans

3 mans

4 mans

4 mans

4 mans

3 mans

4 mans

Eigari

Josef Nicolaj Midjord

Niels Peter Midjord

Niels Peter Midjord

Ole Nicolaj Bech

Niels Andreas Midjord

Johan Poulsen

Ole Jacob Holm

Johan Poulsen

Johan Jacobsen

Daniel Jacob Jacobsen

Niclas Hammershgj

Seren N. Midjord

Isak Jacob Peter Jacobsen

8 Johan Midjord

Formaour

Josef Nicolaj Midjord, @grum

Niels Peter Midjord, @grum

Niels Peter Midjord, @grum

Ole Nicolaj Bech, Lobra

Niels Andreas Midjord, @grum

Johan Poulsen, Vikarbyrgi

Ole Jacob Holm, Vikarbyrgi

Johan Poulsen, Vikarbyrgi

Johan Jacobsen, Vikarbyrgi

Daniel Jacob Jacobsen, Vikarbyrgi

Niclas Hammershgj, Vikarbyrgi

Seren N. Midjord, @grum

Isak Jacob Peter Jacobsen, Vikarbyrgi

Seren Johannes Midjord, @grum



Batar 1 Lobra, @grum og Vikarbyrgi



